
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
Graduate Education Advisory Committee 

 

Note:  2 digit numbers in parentheses after the asterisk indicate the year that the committee member rotates off the committee. 

 Indicates administrative support staff 
10/10 

Committee Chair 
 

Philip G. Cohen *(11) 
Dean of Graduate School and 
   Vice Provost for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas at Arlington 
701 South Nedderman Dr., Suite 333 
Box 19167 
Arlington, Texas 76019 
Phone: 817.272.5164 
Email: cohen@uta.edu 
 Jennifer Knight, jennie@uta.edu 
 Loretta Doty, ldoty@uta.edu 

 

Committee Vice-Chair 
 

Jennifer Martin *(13) 
Vice Provost and Dean of the Graduate School 
Texas Woman’s University 
P.O. Box 425649 
Denton, Texas 76204 
Phone:  940.898.3415 or 3406 
Fax: 940.898.3412 
Email:  jmartin@twu.edu 
 

Committee Members 
 

Ambrose O. Anoruo *(13) 
Associate Vice President for Research  
  and Graduate Studies 
Texas A&M University-Kingsville 
700 University Boulevard, MSC 118 
Kingsville, Texas 78363-8202 
Phone:  361.593.2809 
Fax: 361.593.3412 
Email:  kuaoa001@tamuk.edu 
 
Thomas Belinoski *(11) 
Assistant Dean 
The University of Texas at Austin 
The Graduate School 
Main Building 101, G0400 
Austin, Texas 78712  
Phone: 512.232.3607 
Email: Belinoski@austin.utexas.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Paul Brooke *(11) 
Dean, School of Allied Health Sciences 
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 
3601 4th Street 
Lubbock, Texas 79430  
Phone: 806.743.3223        
Email: Paul.Brooke@ttuhsc.edu 
 Deena Dick, Deena.Dick@ttuhsc.edu 

 
Karen L. Butler-Purry *(11) 
Associate Vice President 
Texas A&M University 
Office of the Vice President for Research 
TAMU 1113 
College Station, Texas 77843-1113 
Phone: 979.845.3631              
Email:  klbutler@tamu.edu 
 Suzie Brynildsen, SuzieB@tamu.edu 

 
David S. Carlson *(11) 
Vice President for Research and 
   Graduate Studies 
Texas A&M University System  
   Health Science Center 
John B. Connolly Building 
301 Tarrow Street, 7th Floor 
College Station, Texas  77840-1364 
Phone: 979.458.7207           
Email: Carlson@tamhsc.edu 
 Mary A. Pipkin, pipkin@tamhsc.edu 

 
Elaine Charlson *(13) 
Executive Associate Vice President  
  for Academic and Faculty Affairs 
University of Houston 
208 E. Cullen Bldg 
Houston, Texas 77204-2037 
Phone:  713.743.9103 
Fax: 713.743.9117 
Email:  echarlson@uh.edu 
 Debbie Lozano, dlozano@uh.edu 
 Olga Selley, oselley@uh.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:jennie@uta.edu


Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
Graduate Education Advisory Committee 

 

Note:  2 digit numbers in parentheses after the asterisk indicate the year that the committee member rotates off the committee. 

 Indicates administrative support staff 
10/10 

Luis A. Cifuentes *(13) 
Associate Vice President for Research 
  and Dean of Graduate Studies 
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 
6300 Ocean Drive, Suite 5843 
Corpus Christi, Texas 78412-5843 
Phone:  361.825.2177 
Fax: 361.825.2755 
Email:  luis.cifuentes@tamucc.edu 
 Robin Ellis, Robin.Ellis@tamucc.edu 

 
Austin J. Cunningham *(13) 
Dean of Graduate Studies 
The University of Texas at Dallas 
800 West Campbell, M/S FN31 
Richardson, Texas 75080-3021 
Phone:  972.883.2667 
Fax: 972.883.4308 
Email:  cunning@utdallas.edu 
 
Oney Fitzpatrick *(12)  
Interim Associate Provost, 
   Student Retention 
Lamar University 
Box 10909 
Beaumont, Texas 77710 
Phone: 409.880.7548 
Fax: 409.880.7547 
Email: Oney.Fitzpatrick@lamar.edu  
 
Dorothy A. Flannagan *(13)   
Vice Provost and Dean of the Graduate School 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
1 UTSA Blvd 
San Antonio, Texas 78249 
Phone: 210.458.4331 
Fax: 210.458.4332 
Email: dorothy.flannagan@utsa.edu 
 
Peggy Gordon Miller *(12)   
Interim Dean, Graduate School 
Texas Tech University 
02 Holden Hall 
P.O. Box 41030 
Lubbock, Texas 79409-1030 
Phone: 806.742.2781 ext. 226 
Fax: 806.742.1746 
Email: peggy.miller@ttu.edu 
 Melissa.Carrillo@ttu.edu 

 
 
 

James Meernik *(12)   
Acting Dean, Graduate School 
University of North Texas 
1155 Union Circle # 305459 
Denton, Texas 76203-5017 
Phone: 940.565.3946 
Fax: 940.565.2141 
Email: Meernik@unt.edu 
 
Bonnie E. Melhart *(13) 
Associate Provost and  
  Dean of University Programs 
Texas Christian University 
TCU Box 297024, 208 Sadler Hall 
Fort Worth, Texas 76109 
Phone:  817.257.7104 
Fax: 817.257.7484 
Email:  b.melhart@tcu.edu 
 
Mrinal Mugdh *(12) 
Associate Vice President  
  for Academic Affairs 
University of Houston-Clear Lake 
2700 Bay Area Blvd 
Box 74 
Houston, Texas 77058 
Phone: 281.283.3042 
Fax: 281.283.3009 
Email: Mugdh@uhcl.edu 
 
Mary Beth Sampson *(12)   
Assistant Dean, Graduate Studies & Research 
Professor, Curriculum & Instruction 
Texas A&M University-Commerce 
P.O. Box 3011 
Commerce, Texas 75429-3011 
Phone: 903.886.5524 
Fax: 903.886.5581 
Email: Mary_Sampson@tamu-commerce.edu 
 Louise_Skinner@tamu-commerce.edu 

 
Nancy Street *(11) 
Associate Dean  
The University of Texas Southwestern  
   Medical Center at Dallas 
5323 Harry Hines Blvd. 
Dallas, Texas 75390-9004 
Phone: 214.648.6708         
Email: Nancy.Street@utsouthwestern.edu 
 
 
 



Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
Graduate Education Advisory Committee 

 

Note:  2 digit numbers in parentheses after the asterisk indicate the year that the committee member rotates off the committee. 

 Indicates administrative support staff 
10/10 

Kandi Tayebi *(13) 
Dean of Graduate Studies and Associate 
  Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Sam Houston State University 
Box 2478 
Huntsville, Texas 77341-2478 
Phone:  936.294.1031 
Fax: 936.294.1271 
Email:  eng_kat@shsu.edu 
 Lou Ann Miles;  

GRS_LAM@shsu.edu 
 
Debbie M. Thorne *(12)   
Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Texas State University-San Marcos 
601 University Drive 
JC Kellam 1080 
San Marcos, Texas 78666 
Phone: 512.245.1217 
Fax: 512.245.7720 
Email: debbiethorne@txstate.edu 
 Holly Tipton; 

he11@txstate.edu 
 
Willie Trotty *(11) 
Vice President for Research  
  and Development 
Prairie View A&M University 
Department of Research & Development 
Mail Stop 1200 
P. O. Box 519 
Prairie View, TX 77446 
Phone: 936.261.1587 
Email: wftrotty@pvamu.edu 
 Gloria Perez 

gdperez@pvamu.edu 
 
Kevin Vichcales *(13) 
Dean of Graduate Studies  
  And Research 
University of the Incarnate Word 
4301 Broadway 
San Antonio, Texas 78209 
Phone:  210.829.2759 
Fax: 9210.805.3559 
Email:  vichcale@uiwtx.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jamboor K. Vishwanatha *(12)   
Dean, Graduate School  
  of Biomedical Sciences 
University of North Texas Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd. EAD-858 
Fort Worth, Texas 76107 
Phone: 817.735.0477 
Fax: 817.735.0243 
Email: jvishwan@hsc.unt.edu 
 Aleta Wheeler; 

awheeler@hsc.unt.edu 
 

Patricia D. Witherspoon *(12)   
Dean of the Graduate School 
The University of Texas at El Paso 
500 W. University Avenue 
Cotton Memorial, Room 202 
El Paso, Texas 79968 
Phone: 915.747.6892 
Email:  withersp@utep.edu  
 

Student Representative: 
 

Rian Carkhum *(12) 
Student Representative 
The University of Texas at Austin 
8054 Exchange Drive, Apt 302 
Austin, Texas 78728 
Phone:  
Email: Rian.Carkhum@austin.utexas.edu 
 

Coordinating Board Staff: 
 

James Goeman 
Senior Education Specialist 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
Division of Academic Affairs and Research 
1200 East Anderson Lane 
Austin, Texas  78752 
Phone: 512.427.6249   
Email: James.Goeman@thecb.state.tx.us 
 Cindy.Valdez@thecb.state.tx.us 

 
Allen Michie 
Program Director 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
Division of Academic Affairs and Research 
1200 East Anderson Lane 
Austin, Texas  78752 
Phone: 512.427.6518   
Email: Allen.Michie@thecb.state.tx.us 
 Cindy.Valdez@thecb.state.tx.us 


